Illinois law.

[bookmark: _GoBack]SOURCE:  Emergency rules adopted at 17 Ill. Reg. 21869, effective November 30, 1993, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 18 Ill. Reg. 6168, effective April 6, 1994; amended at 21 Ill. Reg. 5922, effective April 29, 1997; transferred from the Department of Insurance to the Department of Financial and Professional Regulation pursuant to Executive Order 2004-6 on July 1, 2004; transferred from the Department of Financial and Professional Regulation to the Department of Insurance pursuant to Executive Order 2009-4 on June 1, 2009; recodified from 50 Ill. Adm. Code 855 to 50 Ill. Adm. Code 655 at 41 Ill. Reg. 147; amended at 41 Ill. Reg. 7586, effective June 19, 2017.
